Phone:  (800) 688-9282    Fax: (800) 230-1793
Web: www.cabletronix.com   Email: sales@cabletronix.com
Miniature Precision Video
Cables For Analog & Digital
Features:
•  High performance digital mini cable for RF
 & HDTV distribution
•  Easy to connect multiple components and

 …competitive technologies
  with compelling value
Ordering Information:
CT-1855-1-RED Red jacketed single cable
CT-1855-1-GREEN Green jacketed single cable
CT-1855-1-BLUE Blue jacketed single cable
CT-1855-1-WHITE White jacketed single cable
CT-1855-1-BLACK Black jacketed single cable
Construction
Center Conductor
 Material:   Bare Copper
 AWG:   23